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EMP_ID EMP_NAME DESIGNATION DIVISION BASIC GROSS 

151 MR ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA CHIEF SCIENTIST COMP 73680 191966 

160 DR ASHIM GHATAK CHIEF SCIENTIST CLEM 68000 219700 

204 DR (MRS) ANILA DWIVEDI SR PR SCIENTIST ENDO 65660 171517 

216 DR (MRS) MADHU DIKSHIT DIRECTOR DIRO 74400 202280 

223 DR PRABHAKAR Y S SR PR SCIENTIST MEDC 65680 171386 

226 DR RAKESH SHUKLA CHIEF SCIENTIST PHAY 71930 187679 

232 DR SHARMA V L SR PR SCIENTIST PROD 65660 171517 

234 DR SINGH R K SR PRINC SC TOXI 65660 171717 

241 DR TRIPATHI R P CHIEF SCIENTIST MEDC 70570 184347 

245 DR WAHAJUL HAQ CHIEF SCIENTIST MEDC 68850 180033 

248 DR SHUKLA P K SR PR SCIENTIST FERT 64100 167615 

249 DR (MRS) TRIPATHI RENU SR PR SCIENTIST PARA 64100 167615 

250 DR CHAUHAN P M S SR PR SCIENTIST MEDC 65670 171462 

251 MR PREM PRAKASH PRINC SCIENTIST TILP 55080 145076 

252 MR BRIJESH KUMAR SR PRINC SC MEDC 64100 167715 

253 DR DWIVEDI A K CHIEF SCIENTIST PHAS 71990 187826 

256 MR MALIK S K CHIEF SCIENTIST DLS 71890 187581 

263 DR UPADHYAY D S SR PR SCIENTIST LABA 65670 212486 

373 DR.TEWARI V N Sr.HINDI OFFICE HIND 34750 92488 

447 MRS GUPTA RADHA RANI SR.TECH (2) PROD 23690 61641 

454 MR KAUL K K SR.TECH (2) MAIN 23230 60764 

455 MR SONKAR A K SR.TECH (2) LSE 23230 60514 

457 MR PANDEY A K SR.TECH (2) ACAU 23250 60813 

459 MR SINGH CHANDRIKA SR.TECH (2) TILP 22790 59436 

460 MR LAL HORI SR.TECH (2) DTDD 23230 60514 

461 MR PANDEY ASHOK SR.TECH (2) MEDC 23260 60587 

462 MR RAMJEET SR.TECH (2) PROD 23260 60587 

464 MR NEGI M P S SR.TECH (2) BIOS 23260 60587 

465 MR MAURYA V K SR.TECH (2) MEDC 23230 60764 

466 MR VERMA H C SR.TECH (2) PHAY 23230 60514 

488 MR NASEEM MOHAMMAD SR.TECH (2) LSE 22780 59411 

491 MR MEHRA RAVI KUMAR SR.TECH (2) STOR 23250 60563 

495 MR MISRA V K SR.TECH (2) OLS 23250 55913 

538 MR JOSHI J K SR.TECH (2) BOTA 23970 62577 

543 MR VERMA M S SR.TECH (2) LSE 23000 60200 

555 MR KRISHNA RADHEY SR.TECH (2) MEDC 22780 59411 

562 MR SINGH K K SR.TECH (2) PARA 22370 58407 



563 MR RAM RADHEY SHYAM SR.TECH (2) MSB 22330 58309 

565 MRS KAMAL NUZHAT SR.TECH (2) MICR 22330 58309 

570 MR BHUSHAN BHARTI SR.TECH (2) PHAY 21840 57358 

571 MR PAL RAM SR.TECH (2) BIOC 21840 57108 

615 MRS CHATTERJI MANOSHI P.S. TILP 30890 83031 

618 MRS CHOPRA SUNITA PS DIRO 30350 81708 

633 MRS JOHAR H K ASST(G)G-I BILL 25070 65022 

635 MRS NAIR VALSALA G ASST(G)G-I BILL 25070 60218 

636 MRS SASHIDHARAN RADHA ASST(F&A)G-I FINA 25830 66884 

644 MR SHUKLA B K ASST(G)G-I MAIN 25070 65022 

647 MRS NANDITA PANDEY SR STENO PHDM 25080 65046 

654 MR KHARE D K ASST(F&A)G-I FINA 18290 48411 

656 MRS. APARNA BAJPAI ASST(G)G-I ESTT 17950 51388 

683 MR ARUN WADHERA S.O.(ADHOC) STOR 25080 65196 

687 MR BIRENDRA SINGH ASST(G)G-I ESTT 24340 63233 

691 MR SEN DILIP KUMR ASST(G)G-I ESTT 18650 49293 

693 MR SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN SR.TECH (1) DIRO 18580 49211 

694 MR PREM CHAND DRIVER(MACP) GENS 16240 40230 

697 MR MAHENDRA KUMAR AST(F&A)G-IIACP FINA 17780 50761 

698 MR GUPTA S L ASST(F&A)G-I FINA 25070 65022 

699 MR YADAV GANGADIN ASST(G)G-I ESTT 18000 44100 

756 MR SINHA A K P.T.O. MEDC 48920 127204 

766 MR SHARMA RAMESH S.T.O. (3) LABA 36980 97951 

790 MRS PANDEY DEEPALI S.T.O. (3) MEDC 34550 91998 

799 DR ASTHANA R K P.T.O. PROD 58450 150553 

800 DR MANDWAL A K P.T.O. SAIF 50390 130806 

801 DR MAIKHURI J P P.T.O. ENDO 50390 130806 

805 MR RIZVI S N A P.T.O. LABA 48920 117420 

841 DR AGNIHOTRI P K S.T.O. (3) TOXI 34680 92316 

844 MRS RAWAT TARA S.T.O. (3) PROD 36950 98278 

845 MR RAI KARUNESH S.T.O. (3) LABA 35350 93958 

846 MR AGNEY LAL S.T.O. (3) FERT 33840 90258 

849 MR GUPTA GIRISH CHAND P.T.O. DLS 50390 130806 

854 MR PANDEY C P S.T.O. (3) PHAY 33840 90258 

855 MR PURSHOTTAM R K S.T.O. (2) MEDC 30530 82149 

860 MR PANDEY S K P.T.O. PHDM 48920 127454 

861 MR BANERJEE BIKRAM P.T.O. FERT 48920 127204 

862 MR SRIVASTAVA MUKESH P.T.O. BIOS 51910 134530 

864 DR MAITY BISWAJEET S.T.O. (3) BIOC 36980 97951 

867 MR SADAN KUMAR S.T.O. (3) TOXI 36100 95775 

870 MR KUSHWAHA A S S.T.O. (2) TILP 30530 82149 

890 MR SUNWAR B P SR.TECH (3) LSE 25450 65953 

891 MR HARISH KUMAR SR.TECH (2) LSE 22330 58309 

900 MR RADHEY LAL SR.TECH (2) LSE 24180 62841 



902 MR VIJAY KUMAR SR.TECH (2) LSE 22330 58559 

903 MR PRADHAN BASUDEV SR.TECH (2) LSE 22790 59436 

906 MRS DHAR NANDITA SR.TECH (2) DISP 28010 72250 

910 MR RISHI NARAIN LAL S.T.O. (3) OLS 32640 87318 

912 MR SINGH BALVIR S.T.O. (2) ENDO 30490 82051 

921 MR SRIVASTAVA J P S.T.O. (3) MSB 32920 81420 

956 MR TEWARI U K ASST(F&A)G I FINA 24260 63037 

962 MR DILIP KUMAR S.O.(ADHOC) BILL 25080 65496 

965 MR SANJAY KUMAR P.T.O. DLS 50390 131206 

967 MR KAILASH CHANDRA ASST(G)G-I ACP GENS 25070 65022 

968 MR KASHYAP K K SR. TECH (1) GENS 18480 48966 

970 MR SENGUPTA SANDEEP SR.TECH (2) MEDC 23250 60563 

971 MR KHANNA RAKESH P.T.O. MEDC 50390 131206 

972 MR VISHWAKARMA A L P.T.O. MEDC 50390 131056 

976 MRS CHATURVEDI MADHU SR.TECH (2) MEDC 21400 56030 

979 MR ARORA RAJU SR.TECH (2) MEDC 23250 60563 

980 MR LAXMI NARAIN SR.TECH (2) INST 22790 59436 

981 MR KANAL V K ASST(G)G-I MEDC 25070 65022 

984 DR. GAUNIYAL H M P.T.O. MEDC 56740 146363 

985 MR SINGH KAMAL SR.TECH (2) INST 23230 60764 

986 DR SINGH RAVINDRA SR.TECH (2) LABA 23260 60587 

987 MR PRAMOD KUMAR S.T.O. (3) MEDC 34540 92523 

988 MR SUNIL KUMAR S.T.O. (3) MEDC 34540 92265 

990 MR YADAV S R SR.TECH (1) LABA 22330 58309 

991 MR DUBEY A K SR.TECH (2) LABA 23690 61641 

994 MR RAMA LAB.ASSTT. LSE 16630 44344 

995 MR ROY SHANKAR LAB.ASSTT. MAIN 15680 42016 

1002 MR NIGAM V S S.T.O. (3) PHAY 35350 94358 

1004 MR SRIVASTAVA A K SR.TECH (2) PROD 22780 59411 

1006 MISS CHHABRA MOHINI S.T.O. (3) ENDO 33750 90038 

1007 MR SINGH MAHINDRA SR.TECH (2) LSE 23230 60514 

1008 MR SHIV LAL LAB.ASSTT. PHDM 16630 44344 

1010 MR SINGH POPINDER LAB.ASSTT. LSE 16000 42800 

1011 MR LAKSHMI PRASAD LAB.ASSTT. COMP 16630 44344 

1013 MR RAMANUJ LAB.ASSTT. LSE 16630 44344 

1015 MR GOPI LAB.ASSTT. BOTA 16320 43584 

1021 MR THAPA P B LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 38903 

1022 MR VARMA O P LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 42041 

1024 MR SRIVASTAVA V B L LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 38903 

1025 MR SINGH SHIV PAL LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 38903 

1026 MR VARMA S K LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 38903 

1028 MR DILIP KUMAR LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 42041 

1029 MR MOHD SALEEM LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 42041 

1030 MRS RASTOGI SHASHI SR.TECH (2) MEDC 22780 59411 



1032 MR MISRA H R TECH (2) MEDC 14630 39654 

1033 MRS MEHROTRA VEENA SR.TECH (2) MEDC 22330 58309 

1034 FMR MISRA N P TECH (2) MEDC 14630 39444 

1035 MR KRISHNA KUMAR TECH (2) MEDC 14790 39836 

1036 MRS SHARMA MITHILESH SR.TECH (2) MEDC 22780 59411 

1037 MR KHANDURI N K LAB.ATT.(1) BOTA 11200 31130 

1038 MRS RASTOGI PREETI SR.TECH (2) MEDC 24970 64777 

1039 MR HARDWARI LAB.ATT.(1) PURC 9890 27921 

1041 MR OM PRAKASH LAB.ATT.(1) PARA 10620 27585 

1042 MR RAM DAS LAB.ATT.(1) PARA 10620 29709 

1044 MRS SRIVASTAVA MADHULI SR.TECH (2) EMU 22780 63011 

1045 MR BHATNAGAR S K SR.TECH (2) PHAS 22780 59411 

1047 MR GUPTA O P SR.TECH (2) MEDC 20920 54854 

1104 MR RAMESH CHANDRA LAB.ASSTT. BIOC 17570 46647 

1127 MR SOHAN LAL LAB.ASSTT. COAO 16930 45079 

1142 MR BHATTACHARYA  S K LAB.ASSTT. LSE 15390 41306 

1149 MR MAKHAN LAL LAB.ASSTT. BOTA 16930 45079 

1164 MR PATHAK T P LAB.ASSTT. LSE 15690 42041 

1165 MR YADAV S K LAB.ASSTT. LSE 15690 42251 

1166 MR MISRA A K LAB.ASSTT. LSE 15690 42041 

1167 MR RAJAN J C LAB.ASSTT. MEDC 15690 38903 

1169 MR MISRA B P LAB.ASSTT. ENDO 17250 45863 

1170 MR SHUKLA RAMA LAB.ASSTT. STOR 15690 42041 

1171 MRS KAMLESH LAB.ASSTT. PURC 13290 36161 

1173 MR UMESH KUMAR LAB.ASSTT. CLEM 12990 35426 

1175 MR BEG Z U LAB.ASSTT. LSE 12990 35426 

1221 MR OM PRAKASH II LAB.ASSTT. LSE 15690 42041 

1223 MR PANDEY R G LAB.ASSTT. ENDO 15690 38903 

1224 MR BISHAN SINGH LAB.ASSTT. LSE 15690 38903 

1225 MR DIXIT A N LAB.ASSTT. FERT 15690 42041 

1227 MR SHREE KRISHAN LAB.ASSTT. TOXI 15690 42041 

1228 MR SHARMA G K LAB.ASSTT. LABA 15690 42041 

1231 MRS KISHORI KUMARI LAB.ASSTT. TILP 13040 32940 

1233 MR VINOD KUMAR LAB.ASSTT. E I 13240 36038 

1235 MR MOHD ISLAM LAB.ASSTT. OLS 12910 32648 

1236 MRS SHANTI DEVI LAB.ASSTT. VIGI 12850 32513 

1237 MRS BHAGWANTI DEVI LAB.ASSTT. ESTT 12990 32828 

1238 MR PASWAN S K LAB.ASSTT. DISP 13160 33420 

1241 MR SATYA NARAIN LAB.ASSTT. BOTA 15690 42041 

1245 MR RAMESH CHANDRA LAB.ATT.(3) LSE 12670 32198 

1255 MRS YADAV MANJU Gp-'C'OF D E I 13220 33420 

1256 MR SINGH CHAKRA SEN ASST(S&P)G-III DLS 11520 32034 

1301 MR TRIPATHI VINAY SR PR SCIENTIST TILP 67270 175442 

1305 DR BANSODE F W PRINC SCIENTIST ENDO 55080 145076 



1314 MR PAWAR R B LAB.ASSTT. CPUB 15390 42845 

1317 MR ACHARYA P S SR.TECH (2) CPUB 25480 68574 

1319 MRS VIJAL J ASHAR SR.TECH (2) CPUB 22780 61689 

1325 DR SRIVASTAVA M N SR PRINC SC BOTA 64100 167715 

1327 MR NAGAR GEET KUMAR SR.TECH (2) ENDO 20920 54854 

1331 DR GOPAL GUPTA PRINC SCIENTIST ENDO 62230 163134 

1332 MR VISHWAKARMA D N SR.TECH (2) MEDC 20920 55064 

1333 MR VERMA KAMAL KISHORE SR.TECH (2) LSE 20920 54854 

1334 MR RAMESH KUNWAR SR.TECH (2) LSE 20920 54854 

1335 MR RAMESH CHANDRA SR.TECH (2) PHAY 20920 54854 

1336 MR TIWARI SATISH CHANDRA SR TECH (2) MEDC 20920 68295 

1337 MR BHAKUNI S S SR.TECH (2) COMP 20920 54854 

1338 MR PANDEY A K SR TECH (2) MEDC 20920 54854 

1339 MR ROY G C SR.TECH (2) LSE 20910 50648 

1340 MR SINGH S A SR.TECH (2) MEDC 20920 54854 

1341 MR SRIVASTAVA AKHILESH KUMAR SR.TECH (2) SAIF 20920 54854 

1343 MR SRIVASTAVA ARUN KUMAR SR.TECH (2) LSE 20920 54854 

1345 MR RAJESH KUMAR SR.TECH (2) MEDC 20920 54854 

1346 MR SHUKLA K M SR.TECH (2) OLS 20920 54854 

1347 MR SHAILENDRA MOHAN SR.TECH (2) OLS 20920 54854 

1348 MR TRIPATHI D K SR.TECH (2) MICR 20920 54854 

1349 MR SHUKLA RAVI KUMAR SR.TECH (2) LABA 20920 54854 

1350 MR NARENDRA KUMAR SR.TECH (2) PHDM 20920 54854 

1352 DR A K BALAPURE CHIEF SCIENTIST LABA 70540 185173 

1353 DR (MRS) GOYAL NEENA SR PRINC SC BIOC 64100 167715 

1354 DR (MISS) SINGH NEELOO SR PRINC SC DTDD 64100 174915 

1355 MR AGARWALLA N K PRINC SCIENTIST INST 62230 150788 

1356 DR JAWAHAR LAL PRINC SCIENTIST PHDM 62230 163934 

1357 MR SAXENA SANJEEV KUMAR SR.TECH (2) LABA 20620 54119 

1358 MR SWAPAN KARMI SR.TECH (2) LSE 20620 49995 

1360 MRS ANUPMA SR.TECH (2) TOXI 20920 54854 

1361 DR (MRS) VINITA CHATURVEDI SR PR SCIENTIST DTDD 60410 158675 

1369 DR ATUL KUMAR SR PR SCIENTIST MEDC 60410 158675 

1372 MRS RENUKA MUSHRAN SR STENO ACAU 25070 65022 

1375 MRS SRIVASTAVA SEEMA SR STENO GENS 25070 65022 

1376 MRS NEELAM SRIVASTAVA Hindi Officer TILP 25840 70658 

1380 MR SATI J P MANAGER CANT 22330 58309 

1381 MR TEWARI R S ASST MANAGER CANT 20010 52625 

1384 
MR RAM JEEYAWAN TEWARI COUNT CLERK 

ACP 
CANT 15180 40791 

1385 
MR SINGH Y K COUNT CLERK 

ACP 
CANT 15670 41992 

1386 MR MAN BAHADUR COOK (ACP) CANT 15680 42106 

1387 MR UMA SHANKER TEWARI ASST HALWAI CANT 13740 37353 

1390 MR GANGA RAM YADAV BEARER CANT 12210 33605 



1391 MR RAJENDER BEARER CANT 12210 33605 

1394 MR RAM MURAT W/BOY CANT 11800 32600 

1396 MR SUKH DEO PRASAD BEARER CANT 12210 33815 

1397 MR DINESH PAL SINGH W/BOY CANT 11600 32320 

1398 MR RAJ KUMAR S/MAN CANT 11940 33153 

1399 MR MISRA VED PRAKASH LAB.ASSTT. ESTT 13040 32940 

1402 DR (MRS) ASHA NEGI P.T.O. DISP 56740 181116 

1404 MR CHANDRASHEKHAR ASST(F&A)G-II FINA 12250 31163 

1410 MR LONDHE R S S.T.O. (2) TILP 30530 82149 

1413 MRS.RANI ASST(G)G-I GENS 15890 42531 

1414 MR RAJA KUMAR S SR SCIENTIST LABA 50390 133586 

1420 DR (MRS) ANJU PURI PRINC SCIENTIST ACAU 55080 145076 

1424 DR (MRS) KUM KUM SRIVASTAVA PRINC SCIENTIST PARA 55080 145076 

1426 DR SANJAY BATRA PRINC SCIENTIST MEDC 56740 149143 

1428 DR SHARAD SHARMA SR PR SCIENTIST TOXI 62230 201251 

1431 DR (MISS) KANCHAN HAJELA CHIEF SCIENTIST MEDC 70480 184126 

1433 MR SATISH CHANDRA YADAV LAB.ATT.(3) PROD 11150 31008 

1434 MR MAHESH CHANDRA TEWARI LAB.ATT.(3) ENDO 11150 31008 

1437 MR NARENDRA KUMAR II SR.TECH (1) LABA 18110 47970 

1438 MR ANIL KUMAR VERMA SR.TECH (1) PHAY 18190 48166 

1439 MR RAM LAKHAN SR.TECH (1) MEDC 18110 47970 

1440 MR DINESH KUMAR SR.TECH (1) LABA 18110 44348 

1441 MR PRADEEP TIRKEY SR.TECH (1) LABA 18110 47970 

1443 MRS MANJU SR.TECH (1) MEDC 18190 48166 

1445 DR K K SRIVASTAVA SR PRINC SC MICG 64100 167715 

1451 DR D N UPADHYAY SR PRINC SC TILP 65660 171717 

1453 MR G P TRIPATHI ASST(S&P)G-III PURC 10510 29350 

1454 MR R C MAURYA LAB.ATT.(2) BOTA 11080 30836 

1458 MR MOHD. IRFAN ASST(G)G-I GENS 13980 37851 

1465 MR RAJENDRA KR.SRIVASTAVA S.T.O. (3) MSB 33670 83108 

1467 MR MISRA A K ASST(S&P)G-I PURC 25080 65256 

1469 MOHD. SALEEM GR D GENS 10800 33750 

1473 MR JAI PRAKASH S.T.O.(1) LSE 23430 60068 

1474 MR SIDHO HEMBROM S.T.O. (1) MAIN 23370 59933 

1476 MR SAJU P NAIR ASST(G)G-I E I 16810 44995 

1477 MR VERMA M C ASST(S&P)G-I PURC 16420 43829 

1478 DR S K RATH PRINC SCIENTIST TOXI 60410 158675 

1479 DR K R ARYA PR SCIENTIST BOTA 50390 134336 

1480 DR AMIT MISRA PRINC SCIENTIST PHAS 60410 158675 

1481 MR AVADHESH KUMAR P.S. MEDC 25070 65172 

1482 MR VINOD KUMAR YADAV SR STENO MACP ESTT 25070 65022 

1485 DR (MS) SAMAN HABIB PRINC SCIENTIST MSB 62230 163134 

1486 MR MAHESH BABU ASST(F&A)G-I FINA 25080 65046 

1488 MR BAJPAI VIVEK S.O.(ADHOC) BILL 25070 65172 



1491 MRS SAVITRI DEVI LAB.ATT.(2) BIOS 10570 29587 

1509 MR SHUKLA MOHIT KUMAR S.T.O.(1) LSE 23910 61148 

1511 DR BHUPENDRA NARAIN SINGH PRINC SCIENTIST MICR 53450 141083 

1512 MR H B NEOLIA ASST(S&P)G-I PURC 17440 46328 

1513 SMT. REENA BISARIA ASST(G)G-I E I 15890 39563 

1514 SHRI R C DWIVEDI ASST(S&P)G-I PURC 16420 43829 

1515 MR RAJENDRA PRASAD ASST(G)G-I GENS 15960 42702 

1517 DR JIMUT KANTI GHOSH PRINC SCIENTIST MSB 53470 141132 

1518 MR PARVEZ MAHMOOD P.T.O. MAIN 60210 154865 

1519 MR KAMAL JAIN SUP. ENGINEER LSE 35350 93958 

1520 MR VINOD KUMAR SHARMA LAB.ATT.(2) BILL 10620 27585 

1524 MR AJAI SHUKLA ASST(G)G-I GENS 15890 42531 

1527 MR P S CHAUHAN S.O.(ADHOC) PURC 25070 65172 

1531 DR RAKESH MAURYA GHIEF SCIENTIST MEDC 70260 183587 

1533 MR SANJAY KUMAR ASST(F&A)G-II FINA 16240 43388 

1537 DR ATUL GOEL PRINC SCIENTIST MEDC 55080 145076 

1539 DR.(MRS.) KAVITA SINGH Tech. Officer EMU 19760 52162 

1540 DR DIPAK KUMAR MISHRA SR SCIENTIST BOTA 35250 88543 

1541 DR (MS) MANJU Y K SR SCIENTIST MICR 34570 93907 

1542 DR DHANANJOY HANSDA SR SCIENTIST LABA 34570 115082 

1543 MR SANJAY KUMAR S.T.O.(1) INST 22920 63504 

1545 DR RAJKAMAL TRIPATHI PR SCIENTIST TOXI 50390 133586 

1546 MR AJAY SINGH VERMA Tech. Officer DTDD 19200 50790 

1547 DR GAUTAM PANDA PRINC SCIENTIST MEDC 53470 130438 

1548 DR ASHISH ARORA SR SCIENTIST MSB 44030 108358 

1550 DR.SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA S.T.O.(1) MICR 22280 61936 

1551 DR TADIGOPULLA NARENDRER PR SCIENTIST MEDC 51910 138060 

1553 MRS LAKHANA DEVI LAB.ATT.(1) BOTA 9970 28027 

1555 MR. SUMIT SRIVASTAVA S.O.(G) DIRO 26530 72349 

1556 MR VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH S.O.(G) FINA 26530 72349 

1557 DR RAVISHANKAR RAMACHANDRAN SR PR SCIENTIST MSB 62230 163134 

1558 MR ANIL KUMAR SR.STENO(H) HIND 22740 59313 

1561 MRS. SAVITA TRIPATHI Tech. Officer TILP 19200 50790 

1562 MRS. SHEEBA SAJI SAMUEL Tech. Officer PHAY 19200 50790 

1563 MR D K VISHWAKARMA ASST. ENGGN. MAIN 20490 53951 

1564 DR RUCHIR KANT S.T.O.(1) MSB 22280 61936 

1566 MR ATMA PRAKASH DWIVEDI S.T.O.(1) PROD 22280 61936 

1568 MS RIMA RAY SARKAR Tech. Officer MSB 19200 46950 

1569 DR ANIL KUMAR KS Tech. Officer MEDC 19200 46950 

1570 MR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Tech. Officer PROD 19760 52162 

1571 MR ANUPAM JAIN Tech. Officer MSB 19200 50790 

1572 DR A N GAIKWAD SR SCIENTIST PHAY 33200 90410 

1574 MOHD. SUFIYAN SR. STENO(H) CLEM 16830 41468 

1575 MR RAJ KUMAR SR. STENO(H) LABA 16830 44834 



1576 MR RAM PRAGAT TRIPATHI S.O.F&A) FINA 25670 70242 

1578 DR PRABHAT RANJAN MISHRA PR SCIENTIST PHAS 51910 126928 

1579 
MR AMOGH ANANT 
SAHASRABUDDHE 

SR SCIENTIST MSB 33200 83770 

1580 SMT. RASHMI SRIVASTAVA ASST(G)G-I ACP ESTT 25070 65022 

1581 MR JITENDRA PATEL SR.STENO(H) PURC 16830 44834 

1586 MR SHREE KANT ASST(S&P)G-I STOR 14300 38635 

1587 SMT KANCHAN BALA ASST(S&P)GR-III STOR 11580 31971 

1588 MR S A SIDDIQUI ASST(F&A)G-III FINA 13220 35989 

1589 MRS. TAHSEEN TALAT ASST(F&A)G-II FINA 13310 36210 

1590 MRS. NEENA RAIZADA ASST(G)G-I ESTT 18190 48166 

1592 DR MOHD SOHAIL AKHTAR SR SCIENTIST MSB 34220 100469 

1594 DR DIVYA SINGH SR SCIENTIST ENDO 33120 90274 

1595 MR SANJEEV KANOJIYA SR SCIENTIST MEDC 33050 90143 

1598 MR DAYA SHANKAR SINGH DRIVER GENS 12770 34977 

1599 MR AKHILESH KUMAR TAMRAKAR SR SCIENTIST BIOC 33120 83650 

1600 MR RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA Tech. Officer DLS 21410 56205 

1601 DR MOHD IMRAN SIDDIQI SR SCIENTIST MSB 50390 133586 

1603 DR (MRS) RITU TRIVEDI SR SCIENTIST ENDO 33120 90274 

1611 MS VANDANA PARWANI ASST(S&P)G-III PURC 11180 30991 

1612 MISS NITU KUMARI S.O. (G) ESTT 25670 65108 

1613 MR KRISHNA RAJ SINGH S.O.(G) VIGI 26430 66818 

1616 MR RITURAJ KONWAR SCIENTIST ENDO 32590 108959 

1617 DR(MRS) SMRATI BHADAURIA SCIENTIST TOXI 32590 82478 

1618 DR KALYAN MITRA SCIENTIST EMU 34490 93751 

1619 DR PREM PRAKASH YADAV SCIENTIST MEDC 32590 82478 

1620 DR K V SASHIDHARA SR SCIENTIST MEDC 36980 92375 

1621 DR MANISH KUMAR CHOURASIA SR SCIENTIST PHAS 36950 99798 

1622 MR VARUN KUMAR PATHAK SR.STENO PHAY 16620 44319 

1623 MR KALPANATH SHARMA GR D GENS 11070 28598 

1626 DR ANAND P KULKARNI SCIENTIST DIRO 32590 89678 

1630 SMT TAHSEEN AKHTAR Tech.Officer MEDC 19170 50717 

1631 MR SHYAM SINGH Tech.Officer DTDD 19170 46883 

1634 MR ANURAG KR. SRIVASTAVA Tech.Officer TOXI 19170 50717 

1635 DR SURIYA PRATAP SINGH Tech.Officer MEDC 19170 51117 

1638 MR ISHBAL AHMAD Tech.Officer BIOC 19170 46883 

1640 DR (MISS) SARIKA SCIENTIST TOXI 31640 86668 

1641 DR MANOJ KR BARTHWAL SR SCIENTIST PHAY 35280 95626 

1642 MS POONAM SINGH SCIENTIST TOXI 29680 75630 

1643 MR RABI SHANKAR BHATTA SCIENTIST PHDM 31640 80340 

1645 MR BINOD KUMAR SAW Tech.Officer MEDC 18610 45623 

1647 DR N CHATTOPADHYAY CHIEF SCIENTIST ENDO 67270 176262 

1648 MR JAYANTA SARKAR SR SCIENTIST DTDD 29680 99745 

1652 MR KASHIF HANIF SCIENTIST PHAY 29680 75630 

1653 MR KAILASH SINGH S.O.(F&A) FINA 27330 74519 



1655 DR SHAKIL AHMED SR SCIENTIST MSB 35280 95626 

1656 DR J VENKATESH PRATAP PRINC SCIENTIST MSB 53470 141132 

1657 MR NASEEM AHMED SIDDIQUI SCIENTIST TILP 29680 75630 

1660 MR WAHAJUDDIN SCIENTIST PHDM 29680 75630 

1662 MR A K DWIVEDI FAO FINA 39660 96585 

1663 DR S R KULKARNI SCIENTIST TILP 29680 75630 

1665 MR LALJI PRASAD LAB.ATT.(1) BILL 9270 24152 

1666 MR RAM BHAJAN SHUKLA LAB.ATT.(1) PHDM 9270 24152 

1667 MR VIKRAMADITYA LAB.ATT.(1) FINA 9270 22298 

1668 MR RAM KUMAR  I LAB.ATT.(1) TOXI 9270 24152 

1669 MR J S SINGH LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 11050 28553 

1670 MR MOHD. IRFAN LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 11050 30763 

1671 MR DHIRENDRA MISRA LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 11050 30763 

1672 PREM BABU LAB.ATT.(1) PARA 9270 24152 

1673 MR RAJU VISHWAKARMA LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 11050 30763 

1674 MR RAM PRAKASH LAB.ATT.(1) MICR 9270 24152 

1675 MR RAM KARAN LAB.ATT.(1) ENDO 9270 24152 

1676 MR HARI OM GARG LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 11050 30763 

1677 MR RAM AUTAR LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10870 30322 

1678 MR SANDEEP ROY LAB.ATT.(1) MAIN 11050 30763 

1679 MR NAND KISHORE LAB.ATT.(1) DIRO 11050 28553 

1680 MR RAVI SHANKAR MISRA LAB.ATT.(1) MICR 11050 30763 

1683 MR RAM KUMAR II GR D ESTT 8900 23245 

1684 MR MOHD. FIROZ GR D FINA 8900 23245 

1686 DR ARUN KR TRIVEDI SR SCIENTIST DTDD 34250 93753 

1690 MR AKHILESH KUMAR TECH (2) PHDM 12100 33245 

1691 MR RAM SUNDER LAL LAB.ATT.(1) PHDM 8900 23245 

1693 MR KURAL SR PRINC SC COMP 64100 154895 

1694 MR RAJENDER SINGH SCIENTIST ENDO 34250 100603 

1695 MR PANKAJ SENGUPTA LAB.ATT.(1) PHAY 10280 28876 

1696 DR DURGA PRASAD MISHRA PR SCIENTIST ENDO 51910 126928 

1697 MR CHANGA LAL LAB.ATT.(1) LABA 10440 29268 

1698 DR SANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA SCIENTIST MEDC 32680 82620 

1699 DR SABYASACHI SANYAL PR SCIENTIST DTDD 53470 141132 

1700 SH RAM KUMAR LAB.ATT.(1) PHAS 8900 23245 

1702 MR DARSHAN LAL LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10440 29268 

1703 MR AJAY KUMAR MAURYA Tech.Officer COMP 18090 48481 

1704 SH SANJEEV MEENA Tech. Asstt. DTDD 16630 44344 

1705 DR.(MRS.) SHAIL SINGH Tech.Officer CLEM 17560 46772 

1708 SH NAND PAL YADAV LAB.ATT.(1) TOXI 8640 22608 

1709 MR V N NIGAM LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10440 29268 

1710 MS SARITA TRIPATHI Tech. Asstt. MSB 16630 41018 

1711 MR CHANDRAMANI LAB.ATT.(1) PHDM 10440 29268 

1712 DR SURENDRA SINGH TECH (2) PHAY 12100 33245 



1713 MR ARUN SHARMA TECH (2) LABA 12100 33245 

1714 DR SUDHEER KR SINGH SCIENTIST MICR 32680 82620 

1716 SH NABBU LAL KORI LAB.ATT.(1) ENDO 8640 22608 

1717 MR AJAY KUMAR ASSTT (F&A)GR 1 FINA 18190 44528 

1718 MS KAMLA KANDPAL ASSTT.(G) GR I COAO 18190 44528 

1719 MR VINEET PANDEY SR.STENO VIGI 14860 37035 

1720 MR HIMANSHU UPADHYAY SR.STENO DLS 14790 39836 

1721 MR SURENDRA KUMAR SR.STENO MEDC 14420 56711 

1722 MR MS REKHA TRIPATHI ASSTT.(F&A)GR 1 FINA 18190 48166 

1723 SH GANESH PRASAD LAB.ATT.(1) TOXI 8640 20880 

1724 MR ANGAD PRASAD LAB.ATT.(1) FINA 8640 20880 

1725 DR AAMIR NAZIR SCIENTIST TOXI 33240 83980 

1726 MR JAMIL BEG LAB.ATT.(1) LABA 10430 29244 

1727 MR S J ROY LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10620 29709 

1728 MR RAM SAMUJH LAB.ATT.(1) MAIN 10620 29709 

1729 MR SAYAM SUNDAR YADAV LAB.ATT.(1) MICR 8640 22608 

1731 DR N.K. SRIVASTAVA S.T.O. (2) DISP 27890 87682 

1733 MR VIBHASH KUMAR ASST(G)G-I E I 18190 44528 

1734 MR BINDESHWARI LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10400 27090 

1736 DR RANVEER SINGH SCIENTIST MEDC 29680 75630 

1737 MRS HARI JOSHI LAB.ATT.(1) PHAY 8380 21971 

1739 MR RAM KARAN HARIJAN S.T.O.(1) INST 24350 67008 

1740 MR R A PRAJAPATI TECH (2) LSE 13680 34380 

1741 MR NAZIBULLAHA LAB.ATT.(1) LABA 10400 29170 

1742 MR SURESH KUMAR LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10400 29170 

1744 SH ASHOK KUMAR I LAB.ATT.(1) BOTA 8380 21971 

1745 MR DEEPAK DHAWAN SR.STENO E I 14490 39101 

1746 MS SHRADDHA TECH (1) DISP 9260 24037 

1747 MS SHABANA TECH (1) DISP 9260 22687 

1749 MRS PREETI AGARWAL TECH (1) TILP 8990 23376 

1751 DR DIPANKAR KOLEY SCIENTIST MEDC 29410 77323 

1752 DR RAVI SANKAR AMPAPATHI SR SCIENTIST MEDC 34220 95639 

1753 DR SANJEEV YADAV JR SCIENTIST TILP 24350 68898 

1754 MR RAM BILAS LAB.ATT.(1) MAIN 10620 29709 

1755 MR RAM ASHRAY LAB.ATT.(1) MAIN 10350 29048 

1756 MR GAYA PRASAD LAB.ATT.(1) LSE 10620 29709 

1757 MR KISHAN PRASAD MISHRA LAB.ATT.(1) PHAY 8130 21269 

1758 DR HIMANGSHU KOUSIK BORA JR SCIENTIST LABA 24350 77726 

1760 DR(MS)VINEETA TRIPATHI SCIENTIST BOTA 29410 80925 

1762 MS NEHA TOPNO JR SCIENTIST MICR 24350 62138 

1763 DR(MRS) SHUBHA SHUKLA SCIENTIST PHAY 29410 77323 

1764 SMT. RITI CHAUDHARY ASST(G)G-I ESTT 18190 48128 

1768 DR VIVEK V BHOSALE SCIENTIST CLEM 29410 93867 

1769 DR RAJESH KR JHA SCIENTIST ENDO 29410 77323 



1770 DR MRIGANK SRIVASTAVA SCIENTIST PARA 29410 77323 

1771 SMT SMIRITI Tech. Asstt. PHAY 15670 38858 

1772 DR MADDI SRIDHAR REDDY SR SCIENTIST MEDC 34220 86125 

1773 MR.PANKAJ KR. SHUKLA Tech. Asstt. PHAY 15670 38858 

1774 MS PRIYANKA TRIVEDI Tech. Asstt. DTDD 15670 38858 

1775 MR MOHD. RIJWAN ASST(G)G-I BILL 19890 48353 

1776 DR ARUNAVA DASGUPTA SR SCIENTIST MICRO 34220 95639 

1777 SMT DIVYA MOHAN Tech. Asstt. PHAY 14760 33210 

1778 SMT DEEPMALA Tech. Asstt. PHAY 15210 37823 

1780 MS GARIMA PANT Tech. Asstt. EMU 15210 40865 

1781 MR ARBIND KUMAR Tech. Asstt. COMP 15210 37823 

1783 DR JIAUR RAHAMAN GAYEN SCIENTIST PHDM 28550 79578 

1786 DR J REDDY THOTA SR SCIENTIST MEDC 33220 83875 

1787 DR SYED MUSTHAPA M SR SCIENTIST ENDO 33220 90519 

1788 DR (MS) NAMRATA RASTOGI SCIENTIST MEDC 28550 75388 

1789 MR JAWED SAEED KHAN ASST(G)G-I ESTT 25070 60008 

1791 DR DIBYENDU BANERJEE SCIENTIST MSB 28550 75388 

1792 DR DIPAK DATTA SR SCIENTIST DTDD 33220 86545 

1793 MS NEELIMA SRIVASTAVA Tech. Asstt. TILP 15210 40865 

1794 MRS. FARHA KHAN Tech. Asstt. TILP 15210 40865 

1795 MR AJAY KUMAR Tech. Asstt. LSE 15210 40865 

1796 MRS. SHIKHA MISHRA Tech. Asstt. PARA 15210 37823 

1797 MS KONICA PORWAL Tech. Asstt. ENDO 15210 37823 

1798 MR PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GR.I (1) TILP 7890 20681 

1799 MR ANIL KUMAR MEENA Tech. Asstt. TOXI 15210 37823 

1800 MR SHUBHENDRA KUMAR LAB.ATT.(1) DISP 7890 20681 

1801 MR NAVODAYAM KALLETI Tech. Asstt. TOXI 15210 37823 

1802 MR V SARAVANAKUMAR Tech. Asstt. PHAS 15210 37823 

1803 MR INDRA BIKRAM DIXIT FAO(F&A) FINA 30920 83104 

1804 MR JAGDISH PRASAD ASST(G)G-I E I 19890 48353 

1805 MR SUSHEEL KUMAR TECH 2 TILP 11400 31530 

1806 MR M MURUGANANTHAM Tech. Asstt. TILP 14760 36810 

1807 MR KARTIK R Tech. Asstt. BIOC 14760 36810 

1808 MR SUDHAKER YADAV Tech. Asstt. TOXI 14760 36810 

1809 MR V UMAMAGESWARAN Tech. Asstt. MICR 14760 36810 

1810 MR DEEPAK Tech. Asstt. PHAS 14760 36810 

1811 MR ATUL KRISHNA Tech. Asstt. FERT 14760 36810 

1812 MR ASHAN MANHAS Tech. Asstt. PARA 14760 36810 

1813 MR CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV Tech. Asstt. LABA 14760 39762 

1814 MS POOJA SONI Tech. Asstt. SAIF 14760 36810 

1815 MS S. MEHAZABEEN Tech. Asstt. SAIF 14760 36810 

1816 SMT JASPREET KAUR Tech. Asstt. ENDO 14760 36810 

1817 MR MADHUKAR SAROJ Tech. Asstt. MAIN 14760 39762 

1818 MR TOFAN KUMAR ROUT Tech. Asstt. SAIF 14760 36810 



1820 MR AMAR DEEP LAKRA Tech. Asstt. ENDO 14760 36810 

1822 DR SUSANTA KAR SCIENTIST PARA 27710 80998 

1823 DR TEJENDER SINGH THAKUR SCIENTIST MSB 27710 73498 

1824 DR PREM NARAIN YADAV SR SCIENTIST PHAY 31310 81358 

1825 DR (MRS) MONIKA SACHIDEVA SR SCIENTIST ENDO 32250 83473 

1826 DR SIDHARTH CHOPRA SR. SCIENTIST MICR 31310 81358 

1827 DR KISHOR MOHANAN SR SCIENTIST MPC 31310 81358 

1828 DR PINTU KUMAR MANDAL SR SCIENTIST MPC 31310 81358 

1829 MR KUMARAVELU JAGAVELU SR SCIENTIST PHAY 31310 81358 

1830 MR SUMIT KHICHI TECH (1) COMP 8210 19823 

1831 MR KUL BAHADUR THAPA TECH (1) INST 8210 21465 

1832 DR ARUN KUMAR SINHA CHIEF SCIENTIST MPC 70570 172108 

1833 DR MUKESH PASUPULETI SR SCIENTIST MICR 31310 81358 

1834 DR SATISH MISHRA SR SCIENTIST PARA 31310 81358 

1835 MR HARI PRASAD GR-D MAIN 10350 29048 

1836 MR HANUMAN GR-D MAIN 10350 29048 

1837 MR RADHEY SHYAM GR-D MAIN 10350 29048 

1838 MR MAIKU LAL II GR-D LSE 10350 29048 

1839 MR OM PRAKASH GR-D MAIN 10350 29048 

1840 DR NITI KUMAR SCIENTIST PARA 26900 79025 

1842 MR MANOJ KUMAR RAWAT SCIENTIST INST 32590 88996 

1843 MR RAJESH TRAINEE COAO 4720 12914 

1844 SH. ANIL KUMAR S.O.(GEN) BILL 27690 75191 

1845 MR PRASHANT ASST(G)G-I VIGI 19310 50910 

1846 MR SANTOSH SHUKLA SCIENTIST COMP 31210 85355 

1847 MR ANIL KUMAR UPADHAYA SECU.OFFICER GENS 17660 43885 

1848 MR SAURABH SARKAR GR D COAO 7210 17573 

1849 MR RAVI SHANKER CHOUDHARY SPO PURC 27070 68258 

1852 MR AMIT KUMAR Tech. Asstt. SAIF 15210 37823 

1853 MR BHASKAR KUMAR RAVI FAO(F&A) FINA 27040 68190 

1854 MR PANKAJ UPRTI Tech. Asstt. DLS 16630 41018 

1855 MR RAJESH KUMAR VERMA TECHNICIAN MEDC 12280 33686 

1856 MR. FAIZI TRAINEE BILL 4440 12228 

1857 MR ABHISHEK KUMAR ASST(F&A)G-III FINA 7100 18745 

1858 MS NIDA PARVEEN ASST(G)G-III E I 7100 18745 

1859 MR C P ARUNAN COA COAO 35360 87310 

1861 MR MAHIPAL SINGH SPO PURC 28700 71925 

1862 MR ISHWAR NATH JHA S.O. (G) GENS 25070 60158 

 


